FY 2023 BYRN MEMORIAL JUSTICE ASSISTANCE GRANT ALLOCATION

Columbus Fire/EMS
Muscogee County Sheriff

Emergency Management/
Homeland Security

Columbus Police Dept

TOTAL

$3,980

$50,481

$13,490
$52,000

$119,951

3 ballistic vests

65 protective stab vests

Early warning weather app for public

Two K-9 packages



