FY 2023 BYRN MEMORIAL JUSTICE ASSISTANCE GRANT ALLOCATION

Columbus Fire/EMS	\$3,980	3 ballistic vests
Muscogee County Sheriff	\$50,481	65 protective stab vests
Emergency Management/ Homeland Security	\$13,490	Early warning weather app for public
Columbus Police Dept	\$52,000	Two K-9 packages
TOTAL	\$119,951	